
LOT 8 PINE OAK HAMMOCK S/D.

733-139, WD 1313-548, DC 1423-13

MILLS HILDRED H
TRUSTEES OF MILLS FAMILY TRUST, 285 SW HAMMOCK HILL CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-6S-17-09736-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

22617.010 1.00/

03/25/2022 MLU

10/24/2017 BC 4.00 27,000 0 0 27,000

STANDARD
3

271,783
10,350
27,000

309,133
149,547
159,586

HX HB WX 55,722
103,864
309,133

0

312,448

1313/0548 3/30/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILIP M & HILDRED H 

PHILIP M & HILDRED 

0733/0139 10/01/1990 WD Q V 14,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STOKES-NASSAU INC

MILLS

2026
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SALE:1:1: LOT 8

PRMT:1:1: 24X40 1993

23205 SFR 509 05/27/2005

7365 M H 60 07/13/1993

2012HX Base Yr

285 SW HAMMOCK HILL CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,270 130.3680 146.01 331,443 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1659

BAS 1,659 100 1,659 198,629

FCP 300 25 75 8,980

FEP 207 80 166 19,875

FGR 506 55 278 33,285

FOP 308 30 92 11,015

2,980 2,270 271,783

BAS= W13 FEP= W23 S9 E23 N9$ S9 W23 N9 W31 S18 FGR=  S22 E23
N22 W23$ E23 S15 FOP= S7 E9 FCP= S12 E25 N12 W25$ E35 N7 W44$
E44 N33$.

BAS

13

9

23

9

31

18

23

15

44

33

FEP

23

9

23

9

FGR22

23

22

23

FOP7

9

35

7

44

FCP12

25

12

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 10,000

10,350

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 27,000.00 27,000.00 27,000


